	Nassau CountyRECEIVED Department of Contract ManagementTRACT_MANAGEMENT				County Contractor	□□ 2FEB
	ļ	2012 FEB - 1 PM 3: 35 CHANGE ORDER REQUEST			Field Other	-6 PM
ř	,					
	EPROJECT: <u>CR-108@</u>	CR-115A	CHANGE ORD	ER NO:	***************************************	0 191
EVED	Intersection Improvement		DATE:		<u>January 28, 2012</u>	
3	1		WORK AUTH. NO:		CM-1582 WA-03	
CONTRA	CONSULTANT: CDM Smith (Wilbur Smith Associates)					
The Contract is changed as follows: Consultant and Nassau County agree to amend the Work Authorization (WA) to add funds to cover a minor extension of CEI services for this one assignment on CR-108. CM-1582 WA-03 was to be worked simultaneously with the CM-1582 WA-02 (CR-107 @ Goffinsville Road) with inspection staff splitting time 50/50; however, the C 107 project was delayed due to utility issues. Delays on the CR-107 project caused more time charges on the CR-108 project initially.						-1582 the CR-
	Original Work Authorization Sum:		\$	3	53,6	69.22
	Net change by previous Change Order: Work Authorization Sum prior to this Change Ord		Ş	\$		0.00
			r: \$		53,6	69.22
	Amount of this Change Order (Ad	d/Deduct):	\$	·	2,0	03.49
	New Work Authorization Sum, inc	luding this Chang	ge Order:	S	55,6	72.71
	Time will be (increased) (decrease	ed) (unchanged)):		zero (0)	days
	This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract shall apply hereto.					
	REQUESTED BY: Consult	ant/CDM Smith (Wilbur Smith Ass	DATE:	01/20/1	2
	ACCEPTED BY:	of Public Works	7	DATE:	المراح	<u>u</u>
	APPROVED BY: Contract Manager		Jours	DATE:	العالح	<u>a</u>
	APPROVED BY: Office o	f Management &	Budget	DATE:	2-8-	12
		of County Commit	ssioners	DATE:	2/8,	112

Acct. No. 41154541-563100-T71A